COLUMBIA ENGINEERING SUMMER@SEAS
Summer 2018

12:30 - 2:00PM

DATE
5/30/2018

Title

The Future of
Transportation
Engineering with
Biomolecular Materials
COSMOS: A Platform for
Advanced Wireless
Research

Theater outing

Solar Fuels for a
Sustainable Energy
Future

Making the Most of
Your Summer: Your Lab
Notebook

HAPPY

Graduate School and
Career Paths

How to and how not to:
Presenting Science
Mechanics of Embryonic
Development:
Understanding and
controlling how cells
build tissues and organs
Theater outing

6/6/2018

6/13/2018

6/19/2018
6/20/2018

6/27/2018

7/4/2018
7/11/2018

7/18/2018

7/25/2018

7/25/2018

8/1/2018 End of summer

presentations

10/04/2018 Research Symposium

524 Mudd

Presenters
Professor Sharon Di

Professor Henry Hess

Professor Gil Zussman

Anastasia
Professor Dan Esposito

Professor Michael Mauel

JULY

James Teherani
John Kymissis

Karen Kasza

Come From Away

Student Volunteers

Department
Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Broadhurst Theatre
Chemical Engineering

Applied Math and
Applied Physics

4TH

Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Gerald Schoenfeld
Theatre

All students are welcome to join the Summer@SEAS program. Please send your email contact to
Ib2258 @columbia.edu and you will be placed on the mailing list to receive weekly email notifications

and program updates.

Undergraduate Students Affairs and Academic Administration



