COLUMBIA ENGINEERING SUMMER@SEAS Summer 2018

12:30 – 2:00PM 524 Mudd

DATE	Title	Presenters	Department
5/30/2018	The Future of Transportation	Professor Sharon Di	Biomedical Engineering
6/6/2018	Engineering with Biomolecular Materials	Professor Henry Hess	Biomedical Engineering
6/13/2018	COSMOS: A Platform for Advanced Wireless Research	Professor Gil Zussman	Electrical Engineering
6/19/2018	Theater outing	Anastasia	Broadhurst Theatre
6/20/2018	Solar Fuels for a Sustainable Energy Future	Professor Dan Esposito	Chemical Engineering
6/27/2018	Making the Most of Your Summer: Your Lab Notebook	Professor Michael Mauel	Applied Math and Applied Physics
7/4/2018	HAPPY	JULY	4TH
7/11/2018	Graduate School and Career Paths	James Teherani	Electrical Engineering
7/18/2018	How to and how not to: Presenting Science	John Kymissis	Electrical Engineering
7/25/2018	Mechanics of Embryonic Development: Understanding and controlling how cells build tissues and organs	Karen Kasza	Mechanical Engineering
7/25/2018	Theater outing	Come From Away	Gerald Schoenfeld Theatre
8/1/2018	End of summer presentations	Student Volunteers	
10/04/2018	Research Symposium		

All students are welcome to join the Summer@SEAS program. Please send your email contact to lb2258@columbia.edu and you will be placed on the mailing list to receive weekly email notifications and program updates.

Undergraduate Students Affairs and Academic Administration Columbia Engineering 500 West 120th Street, Suite 530 New York, NY 10027